DOC11R

Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of April 06, 2025

2018-00166 RECEIVED: 05/29/18 FILED: 07/30/18 FINAL: 03/08/19 REOPENED:

SUSPENSION DATE:

CASE NATURE: 807 KAR 5:071, Section 7(4)

CASE CODE

Deviation

UTILITIES:

Hardin County Water District #1

INDEX OF EVENTS:

INDEX OF EVE	
03/08/19	Final Order Entered: 1. Hardin District No. 1 's application proposing an alternative inspection schedule for all its lift stations pursuant to 807 KAR 5:071, Section 7(4), of once every month is denied. 2. Hardin District No. 1 is granted a deviation allowing for inspection of primary
	lift stations on a weekly schedule and secondary lift stations on a monthly schedule. 3. Hardin District
	No. 1 's motion for an extension of time to file its response to Commission Staff's Second Request for
	Information up to and including December 3, 2018, is granted and its Response is accepted as timely
	filed November 30, 2018. 4. This case is closed and removed from the Commission's docket.
11/30/18	Hardin County Water District No. 1 Response to Commission Staff Second Request for Information
11/16/18	Hardin County Water District #1 Motion for Extension of Time
11/01/18	Commission Staff's Second Request for Information to Hardin County Water District No. 1
09/21/18	Hardin County Water District No. 1 Response to Commission Staff First Request for Information
09/11/18	Commission Staff's First Request for Information to Hardin County Water District No. 1
07/30/18	Hardin County Water District No. 1 Application for a Deviation from 807 KAR 5:071, Section 7(4)
07/24/18	Order Entered: 1. The Request filed by Hardin District No. 1 is rejected for filing. 2. Within ten days of the date of this Order, Hardin District No. 1 shall have an attorney licensed to practice law in Kentucky file an application. Failure to have an attorney file an application in this case will result in dismissal without prejudice of the application and its removal from the Commission's docket without further Order.
05/29/18	Acknowledge Receipt of Filing
05/29/18	Hardin County Water District No. 1 Application for a Deviation from 807 KAR 5:071, Section 7(4)

Total Number of Cases: 1